Bautrockner

KT 800
Leistung
Leistungsaufnahme max. 0,95 kW
Luftleistung/Std. 800 m?®
Raumgréie 400 m?
Héhe 99 cm
Breite 60 cm
Tiefe 58 cm
Eigengewicht 60 kg
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KT 820

0,81 kW
800 m?
400 m?

90,5 cm
53,5 cm
53,5

47 kg

KT 800

KT820
KT 825

KT 825

1,12 kW
800 m?
400 m?

90,5 cm
53,5 cm
53,5

62 kg

Arbeitsbihnen
Baumaschinen
Krane

Stapler

www.hundrup.de 02309|77185 l



